

JPC Capital Acquires Urban Home Co

JPC Capital Acquires Urban Home Co a UK retailer of quality, modern interior accessories and furniture.

LONDON, UNITED KINDGOM, January 19, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- JPC Capital Investment Group is pleased to announce the acquisition of Urbanhome.co an online home furniture and accessories retailer. This strategic move will allow JPC Capital to expand its portfolio and tap into the growing ecommerce market.

Urban Home has established a strong online presence and loyal customer base, offering a wide range of stylish and affordable home furnishings and accessories. The company has gained a reputation for excellent customer service and high-quality products, making it a valuable asset to JPC Capital.

"We are excited to welcome Urban Home to the JPC Capital family," said Pete Cunningham, Group operations director of JPC Capital. "The home furnishings and accessories market is a highly competitive space, but Urban Home has proven to be a leader in this industry. We believe that this acquisition will be a great addition to our portfolio and contribute significantly to our success."

JPC Capital plans to leverage its expertise and resources to support the growth of Urban Home and help the company reach its full potential. The company will also look for additional opportunities to expand its ecommerce portfolio in the future.

David Pickett JPC Capital +44 7507 352422 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/611935069

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.